FORM NO. A22-189 REV. 1
Supersedes Form No. A22-189
CONDENSING UNITS
18.0
UASL- JEZ
Two-Stage
Efficiencies up to 18.50 SEER
Nominal Size 2 to 3 Tons [7.03 kW] to [10.6 kW]

W/SCROLL
—
Model Number Identification
Net
Sensible
BTU/H [kW]
Outdoor
Unit
UASL-
ARI Cooling Performance
80°F [26.5°C] DB / 67°F [19.5°C] WB Indoor Air
95°F [35°C] DB Outdoor AirModel Numbers
742 17,700 [5.2] 6,900 [2.0] 775 [366]
Sound
Rating
db
Total
Capacity
BTU/H [kW]
ID
Coil
74
71
Stage
024JEZ
1
2 - dehumid
ARI Ratings
16,750 [4.9] 7,650 [2.2] 650 [307]
711 - dehumid 12,600 [3.7] 5,700 [1.7] 500 [236]
ID
Air Mover
Indoor
Airflow
CFM
[L/s]
Net
Latent
BTU/H [kW] SEER
RCSN-H*2421A* UHPN-HM2421 ➀
13,600 [4.0] 5,100 [1.5] 600 [283]
14.2524,600 [7.2] 18.50
RCFN-H*2417A*
UGFD-06?MCK?
1 13,550 [4.0] 5,050 [1.5]
24,400 [7.1] 17.50 13.45
600 [283] 71
2 17,600 [5.2] 6,800 [2.0] 800 [378] 74
UGFD-07?MCK?
1 13,550 [4.0] 5,050 [1.5]
24,400 [7.1] 17.50 13.55
600 [283] 71
2 17,550 [5.1] 6,850 [2.0] 800 [378] 74
UGGD-06?MCK?
1 13,500 [4.0] 5,100 [1.5]
24,400 [7.1] 18.00 13.80
600 [283] 71
2 17,550 [5.1] 6,850 [2.0] 800 [378] 74
UGGD-07?MCK?
1 13,500 [4.0] 5,100 [1.5]
24,400 [7.1] 17.50 13.65
625 [295] 71
2 17,550 [5.1] 6,850 [2.0] 800 [378] 74
UGJD-06?MCK?
1 13,500 [4.0] 5,100 [1.5]
24,400 [7.1] 18.00 13.80
600 [283] 71
2 17,550 [5.1] 6,850 [2.0] 800 [378] 74
UGJD-07?MCK?
1 13,500 [4.0] 5,100 [1.5]
24,400 [7.1] 17.50 13.65
625 [295] 71
2 17,550 [5.1] 6,850 [2.0] 800 [378] 74